Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Winter Card 2017/18 (Yellow)

City of Newcastle Golf Club

Division 1
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Name

Michael Humble
John Raisbeck
G S Renton

Andrew David Nicol

D J Smith

C Mackay
Daniel Williams
Paul Cullen
John Wardle
Chris Miller
Mark Robinson
David Chilton
C Morris

KW Welsh
Peter Cole
Steve Garbultt
David Lowrey
Philip Tennant
Alan James
Stephen Croney
Darren Naylor
Stuart Beaton
Keith Wilkinson

Paul George Messner

Competition Result
Club Sweep (08/04/2018)

PAR: 69
CSS: N/A

Hcp Points New Exact

14c (14)
13c (13)
19c (19)
13c (13)

7c (7)

8c (8)

8c (8)
11c (11)
13c (13)
13c (13)
24c (24)
14c (14)

8c (8)
17¢c (17)
14c (14)
19c (19)

13c (13)
15¢ (15)
17¢ (17)
11c (11)

5c (5)
14c (14)
12¢ (12)
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34
34
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26

13.5
13.1
18.9
13.1
6.5
AWAY
8.1
11.0
12.9
12.6
24.4
14.2
7.5
16.5
14.0
18.9
13.0
12.7
14.9
16.7
11.4
AWAY
14.2
11.5

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type
Course/Tee

Division 1

Pos Name

25  Liam Shanley
26  Michael Keen
27  Gary Clark

28  lan Davidson

29  AHall

30  Chris McKenzie
31 Steven Barrass
32  Josh Barrass jun
33 P JOrmston

34  Paul Greatbatch
35  Simon Roxburgh
36 Lee Baynham
37  Alan Henderson
38  Philip Giles

39  Glen Henderson
40  Michael J Walker
41 Geoff Davison (j)
42 Michael Irvine
43  David Miller

: Stableford
: Winter Card 2017/18 (Yellow)

PAR: 69
CSS: N/A

Hcp Points New Exact

4c (4)
17¢ (17)
17¢ (17)
4c (4)
16¢ (16)
7c (7)

6¢c (6)
13c (13)
21c (21)

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
18

3.9
AWAY
17.3
3.6
16.3
6.9
AWAY
AWAY
254
10.0
27.1
14.6
16.2
18.4
8.2
14.2
5.6
13.3
20.9

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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